SUBMIT
LOG OUT
SEARCH PAR
SALES BY A
SALES BY GR
SEARCH SUBD
INFORMATION
PROPERTY CPROPERTY C

SALES INFORMATION KEY:   638992
SALE DATE NAME TYPE BOOK PAGE V or I SALE PRICE
VIEW TYPE CODES
SFL STR #
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS KEY:   638992
PHASE ASSESSMENT DESC UNITS RATE ASSESSMENT BALANCE
TOTAL ASSESSMENTS      75.05
48 SPRING HILL MUNICIPAL STREET LIGHTING SERVICE UNIT
1.00 PARCEL $12.000 $12.00 $.00
99 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL ASSESSMENT
1.00 OTHER $63.050 $63.05 $.00
STRUCTURES, FEATURES & LAND KEY:   638992 TODAY'S DATE 11-16-2011
To view detail, click on any entry below.
TYPE SEQ EFF DATE DESCRIPTION VALUE
S 1 12-16-10 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE $51889
F 1 CDK 001 01-01-03 COOL/EPOXY DECK $704
F 1 CDK 002 01-01-03 COOL/EPOXY DECK $264
F 1 DUW 001 12-16-10 DETACHED UTIL, W/WOOD FLOOR $212
F 1 EC7 001 01-01-03 ENCLOSURE-SCREEN ALUM, 3 WALL $1267
F 1 PV1 001 12-16-10 PAVEMENT, CONCRETE WALKS/DRIVE $56
F 1 PV1 002 12-16-10 PAVEMENT, CONCRETE WALKS/DRIVE $1408
F 1 SP5 001 01-01-03 POOL,VINYL LINED 0-300 FT $3917
L 01 01 01-01-00 RESIDENTIAL $10500
09-01-1987 KREILING WILLIAM E SW 0662 1863 I $55400
04-01-1987 MARONDA HOMES INC WD 0650 0198 V $6000
01-01-1980 WANDEL RONALD E ET UX WD 0442 0551 V $1700
01-01-1980 DELTONA CORP 0000 0000
LIENS KEY:   638992
REF # LIEN DATE DESCRIPTION LIEN AMT INT DUE FEE BALANCE
TOTALS:  LIEN AMT      0.00 INT     0.00 FEES   0.00 BALANCE      0.00
THERE ARE NO CODE ENFORCEMENT LIENS ON THIS PROPERTY
  638992PERMITS ISSUED KEY:
Appl # Appl Date Per # Date Use Description Applicant Status
0005852 05-29-1987 8704818 06-15-1987 SINGLE FAMILY RES.DETA MARONDA HOMES INC FINALED
0013902 03-01-1988 8801801 03-04-1988 SWIMMING POOL KREILING WILLIAM FINALED
1097777 04-01-2002 1097777 04-18-2002 SWIMMING POOL KREILING WILLIAM E & FINALED
1100690 05-17-2002 1100690 05-29-2002 POOL ENCLOSURE KREILING WILLIAM E & FINALED
1114639 01-31-2003 1114639 01-31-2003 REROOF KREILING WILLIAM E & FINALED
1156749 02-03-2005 1156749 02-03-2005 KREILING WILLIAM E & INACTIVE
FIRE ASSESSMENTS KEY:   638992
Sprg Hill Fire  9/13/11 5:01PM COMM CHMBRS 352-754-4002
Bill # Cust Name Fiscal Yr Total Paid Total Due
TOTAL ASSESSMENTS       0.00
NO FIRE ASSESSMENTS FOUND
<